
JULY 2023 
 

 
 

 
  

1/7/23 Sat Stroke / Monthly Medal 
2/7/23 Sun
3/7/23 Mon
4/7/23 Tue Stableford 
5/7/23 Wed Stroke and Monthly Medal 
6/7/23 Thu Stroke and Monthly Medal
7/7/23 Fri Open Men & Women Stableford
8/7/23 Sat Stableford - Teams Event Round 2
9/7/23 Sun
10/7/23 Mon
11/7/23 Tue Stableford 
12/7/23 Wed Play 9 and Mulligans
13/7/23 Thu Stableford
14/7/23 Fri Open Men & Women Stableford
15/7/23 Sat Stableford

16/7/23 Sun
17/7/23 Mon
18/7/23 Tue Stableford 
19/7/23 Wed Stableford 
20/7/23 Thu 4BBB Stableford
21/7/23 Fri Open Men & Women Stableford
22/7/23 Sat Par Bisque
23/7/23 Sun
24/7/23 Mon
25/7/23 Tue Stableford 
26/7/23 Wed Interclub Stableford Traf at Moe
27/7/23 Thu 4 Person Ambrose
28/7/23 Fri Open Men & Women Stableford
29/7/23 Sat Stableford Yallourn: 4BBB Stableford
30/7/23 Sun
31/7/23 Mon



AUGUST 2023 
 

 
 

 
  

1/8/23 Tue Stableford 
2/8/23 Wed Stroke and Monthly Medal 
3/8/23 Thu Stroke and Monthly Medal
4/8/23 Fri Open Men & Women Stableford
5/8/23 Sat Stroke and Monthly Medal 
6/8/23 Sun
7/8/23 Mon
8/8/23 Tue Stableford 
9/8/23 Wed 3 Person Putto Ambrose and Play 9
10/8/23 Thu Stableford
11/8/23 Fri Open Men & Women Stableford

12/8/23 Sat

Stableford -  1st Round Privilege Cup   
Sponsored by Graham and Maria Davey      
Teams Event Round 3                                               

13/8/23 Sun
14/8/23 Mon
15/8/23 Tue Stableford 

16/8/23 Wed Stableford 
17/8/23 Thu Stroke and Putting
18/8/23 Fri Open Men & Women Stableford
19/8/23 Sat Stableford - 2nd Round Privilege Cup
20/8/23 Sun
21/8/23 Mon
22/8/23 Tue Stableford 
23/8/23 Wed Par
24/8/23 Thu Stableford 4 club event
25/8/23 Fri Open Men & Women Stableford

26/8/23 Sat 4BBB Stableford
Yallourn:                            
Jarrod Lyle Charity Event

27/8/23 Sun
28/8/23 Mon
29/8/23 Tue Stableford 
30/8/23 Wed Stableford Secret Partner Day
31/8/23 Thu 4BBB Stableford



SEPTEMBER 2023 
 

 
 

 
  

1/9/23 Fri Open Men & Women Stableford Moe: Women's Bowl
2/9/23 Sat Stroke and Monthly Medal 
3/9/23 Sun
4/9/23 Mon
5/9/23 Tue Stableford 
6/9/23 Wed Stroke and Monthly Medal 
7/9/23 Thu Stroke and Monthly Medal
8/9/23 Fri Open Men & Women Stableford
9/9/23 Sat Stableford Teams Event - Final Round
10/9/23 Sun
11/9/23 Mon
12/9/23 Tue Stableford 
13/9/23 Wed Stableford Warragul: Guests Day
14/9/23 Thu Stableford

15/9/23 Fri Open Men & Women Stableford
Mirboo Nth:              
Women's Open Day

16/9/23 Sat Par

17/9/23 Sun
GWG Life Members Perpetual Shields               
(Country Teams Fundraiser) Venue TBC

18/9/23 Mon
19/9/23 Tue Stableford 
20/9/23 Wed Irish Medley
21/9/23 Thu Stroke and Putting
22/9/23 Fri Open Men & Women Stableford

23/9/23 Sat Stableford - Self Start - Grand Final Day
Yallourn:                                      
2 Person Ambrose Medley

24/9/23 Sun

25/9/23 Mon Golf Aust Country Teams 25-27 Sept
at Trafalgar, Yallourn and 
Traralgon

26/9/23 Tue Stableford 
27/9/23 Wed Stableford 
28/9/23 Thu 4 Person Ambrose
29/9/23 Fri Open Men & Women Stableford
30/9/23 Sat Stableford



OCTOBER 2023 
 

 
 

 
  

1/10/23 Sun
2/10/23 Mon
3/10/23 Tue Stableford
4/10/23 Wed Stroke and Monthly Medal 
5/10/23 Thu Stroke and Monthly Medal
6/10/23 Fri Open Men & Women Stableford Warragul: Women's Bowl
7/10/23 Sat Stroke and Monthly Medal 
8/10/23 Sun
9/10/23 Mon Ch/Monash: Women's Bowl
10/10/23 Tue Stableford 
11/10/23 Wed 4BBB Agg & Secret Partners: Memorial Day
12/10/23 Thu Stableford President and Captain's Day
13/10/23 Fri Open Men & Women Stableford
14/10/23 Sat 2 Ball Stableford Aggregate
15/10/23 Sun
16/10/23 Mon Mirboo Nth: Women's Bowl

17/10/23 Tue Stableford 
18/10/23 Wed Stableford 
19/10/23 Thu 4BBB Stableford Aggregate
20/10/23 Fri Open Men & Women Stableford

21/10/23 Sat Stableford
Yallourn: 4 Person Ambrose 
- Rick Gauci Memorial 

22/10/23 Sun
Mirboo North:                     
Jock Bond Memorial

23/10/23 Mon Trafalgar Women's Bowl
24/10/23 Tue Stableford Drouin: Gymkhana Day

25/10/23 Wed Stableford 
Warragul:             
Tournament 25th -29th 

26/10/23 Thu 4BBB Stableford Multiplication
27/10/23 Fri Open Men & Women Stableford Morwell: Women's 4BBB
28/10/23 Sat 4 Person Stoney Creek Challenge
29/10/23 Sun
30/10/23 Mon
31/10/23 Tue Stableford 



NOVEMBER 2023 
 

 
 

 
  

1/11/23 Wed Stroke and Monthly Medal
2/11/23 Thu Stroke and Monthly Medal 1st Round Champs
3/11/23 Fri Open Men & Women Stableford

4/11/23 Sat
Max Roberts Open: Men and Women 4BBB 
Stableford Sponsored by Allan Roberts

5/11/23 Sun Open Mixed Yankee at Trafalgar Warragul: Mens Plate
6/11/23 Mon
7/11/23 Tue Melbourne Cup
8/11/23 Wed 3 Person Drop Out Ambrose
9/11/23 Thu Stroke 2nd Round Championships
10/11/23 Fri Open Men and Women Stableford
11/11/23 Sat Par
12/11/23 Sun Drouin: Gerry Butler Plate
13/11/23 Mon
14/11/23 Tue Stableford
15/11/23 Wed Stroke 1st Round Club Championships
16/11/23 Thu Stroke FINAL Round Championships
17/11/23 Fri Open Men & Women Stableford
17/11/23 Fri GWG Women's Foursomes Championships Venue TBC

18/11/23 Sat

Stroke and Monthly Medal                                                                               
1st Round Club Championships
Sponsored by Willow Grove Farms

19/11/23 Sun
Trafalgar Men's Plate                                   
Sponsored by Monacellars

20/11/23 Mon
21/11/23 Tue Stableford 

22/11/23 Wed
Stroke 2nd Round Club Champs and               
1st Round Vets 

23/11/23 Thu 4 Person Ambrose
24/11/23 Fri Open Men & Women Stableford Traralgon: Womens Bowl

25/11/23 Sat
Stroke                                                                              
2nd Round Championships and 1st Round Vets 

26/11/23 Sun Moe: Boon Plate
27/11/23 Mon
28/11/23 Tue Stableford 

29/11/23 Wed
Stroke FINAL Round Championships and        
2nd Round  Vets also Dec Monthly Medal 

30/11/23 Thu 4BBB Stableford



DECEMBER 2023 
 

 
 

 
  

1/12/23 Fri Open Men & Women Stableford Drouin: Charity Day

2/12/23 Sat

Stroke and Monthly Medal                                                                               
FINAL Round Club C'ships and 2nd Round Vets                         
Presentation Evening @ 5.30pm

3/12/23 Sun Yallourn: Mens Plate
4/12/23 Mon
5/12/23 Tue Stableford 
6/12/23 Wed 3 Person Ambrose and Fun Day Breakfast 
7/12/23 Thu Stroke and Monthly Medal
8/12/23 Fri Open Men & Women Stableford
9/12/23 Sat 4BBB Stableford

10/12/23 Sun
Gentsomes Foursomes                                            
Russ & Olwyn Balfour's Xmas Event Morwell: Men's Plate

11/12/23 Mon
12/12/23 Tue Stableford 
13/12/23 Wed No Comp  Christmas Break Up Lunch
14/12/23 Thu Stableford
15/12/23 Fri Open Men & Women Stableford
16/12/23 Sat Xmas Mulligans Stableford - Fancy Dress

17/12/23 Sun
18/12/23 Mon
19/12/23 Tue Stableford 
20/12/23 Wed
21/12/23 Thu Gentsomes - Christmas Break up
22/12/23 Fri Open Men & Women Stableford
23/12/23 Sat Stableford
24/12/23 Sun
25/12/23 Mon Christmas Day- Clubhouse closed
26/12/23 Tue Boxing Day
27/12/23 Wed
28/12/23 Thu Stableford
29/12/23 Fri Open Men & Women Stableford
30/12/23 Sat Stableford
31/12/23 Sun



JANUARY 2024 
 

 

1/1/24 Mon
2/1/24 Tue Stableford 
3/1/24 Wed Stableford 
4/1/24 Thu Stroke and Monthly Medal
5/1/24 Fri Open Men & Women Stableford
6/1/24 Sat Stroke and Monthly Medal
7/1/24 Sun Open Mixed Yankee at Trafalgar
8/1/24 Mon
9/1/24 Tue Stableford 
10/1/24 Wed Stableford 
11/1/24 Thu S'ford - Davey Day sponsored by Sport to Street
12/1/24 Fri Open Men & Women Stableford
13/1/24 Sat Open Men & Women 4BBB S'ford at Trafalgar 
14/1/24 Sun
15/1/24 Mon
16/1/24 Tue Stableford 
17/1/24 Wed Stableford 
18/1/24 Thu Stroke and Putting
19/1/24 Fri Open Men & Women Stableford
20/1/24 Sat Stableford
21/1/24 Sun
22/1/24 Mon
23/1/24 Tue Stableford 
24/1/24 Wed Stableford 
25/1/24 Thu Stableford
26/1/24 Fri  Australia Day - Open Men & Women S'ford
27/1/24 Sat 4 Person Ambrose
28/1/24 Sun
29/1/24 Mon
30/1/24 Tue Stableford 

31/1/24 Wed
Round 1 - 4BBB Knockout                           
Sponsored by J MacGregor Legal


